Neurodiagnostic accessories
EEG & EMG & EP & IOM & PSG
Clinilab Oy
Hämeentie 3
13200 Hämeenlinna
Finland
All our products did not fit in this catalog, but each manufacturer have their own product bro-
chures, which can be viewed on the Internet. We can also send them by mail upon request.

Disposable surface electrode - snap connector
 (20 pcs / box)
20 x 25mm Order code: DENIL02025
15 x 20mm Order code: DENIS01520
Disposable surface electrode - snap connector
(25 pcs / box)
24mm Diameter, Order code: CDES000024
20mm Diameter, Order code: CDES000020
Electrode, round 20mm
1 m wire code: K50430-001
2 m wire code: K50430-002
Electrode, 20x25mm
1.5m code: K50431-001
GROUND Electrode 40x50mm
1 m wire code:K50431-002
2 m wire  code:K50431-003
40 pcs / box 40 pcs / box 20 pcs / box
8cm 15cm 100cm 150cm
0,7mm connector
(Su: 20 pouches ´s 3 pc.)